
 
 

2023 CIFA SRF Workshop Sponsors 
 
120Water (CIFA Member and CIFA SRF Workshop Sponsor)      
 
Paul Schuler 
Director, Enterprise Sales 
paul.schuler@120water.com  

Jonathan Cuppett 
Director of Water Quality Compliance 
jonathan.cuppett@120water.com 

 
BofA Securities (CIFA Member and CIFA SRF Workshop Sponsor)     
 
Eric Cowan 
Director 
eric.cowan@bofa.com  
 
Ryan Denes 
Senior Vice President 
ryan.denes@bofa.com  
 

Samuel Latt 
Analyst 
sam.latt@bofa.com  
 
Tom Liu 
Managing Director 
thomas.liu@bofa.com  

Citigroup (CIFA Member and CIFA SRF Workshop Sponsor)      
 
Rob Mellinger 
Director 
robert.a.mellinger@citi.com  
 
Fitch Ratings (CIFA SRF Workshop Sponsor)         
 
Victoria Raso 
Analyst 
vicky.raso@fitchratings.com  
 
Major Parkhurst 
Director 
major.parkhurst@fitchratings.com  

Jack Archibald 
Senior Director 
jack.archibald@fitchratings.com  
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Gilmore Bell (CIFA SRF Workshop Sponsor)         
 
Bill Burns 
Director and Shareholder 
bburns@gilmorebell.com  

Erick Creach 
Director and Shareholder 
ecreach@gilmorebell.com  

 
Hilltop Securities (CIFA Member and CIFA SRF Workshop Sponsor)    
 
Anne Burger Entrekin 
Senior Managing Director 
anne.burgerentrekin@hilltopsecurities.com  

Tony Cheung 
Senior Vice President 
tony.cheung@hilltopsecurities.com  

Jefferies (CIFA Member and CIFA SRF Workshop Sponsor)      
 
Neil Flanagan 
Managing Director 
nflanagan@jefferies.com   
 
Morgan Stanley (CIFA Member and CIFA SRF Workshop Sponsor)    
 
Kaumudi Atapattu 
Executive Director 
kaumudi.atapattu@morganstanley.com 
 
PFM (CIFA Member and CIFA SRF Workshop Sponsor)      
 
Jessica Cameron Mitchell 
Managing Director 
cameronj@pfm.com  
 
Lisa Lawrence 
Managing Director 
LawrenceL@pfm.com  

 
Miles Silbert 
Senior Managing Consultant 
silbertm@pfm.com  
 

Piper Sandler (CIFA SRF Workshop Sponsor)        
 
Erika Coombs 
Sr. Vice President 
erika.coombs@psc.com  
 
William Davis 
Managing Director 
william.davis@psc.com  

 
Nate Eckloff 
Managing Director 
nate.eckloff@psc.com  
 
Kim Edwards 
Managing Director 
kimberly.edwards@psc.com  
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RBC Capital Markets (CIFA SRF Workshop Sponsor)       
 
Daniel Berger 
Director 
dan.berger@rbccm.com  

Tim Williams 
Managing Director 
tim.williams@rbccm.com  
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